Panels and custom-made cabinet doors
Timeless matte fi nish, dazzling brilliance
ADVANTAGES
Complete program offering agenced laminates and edgebanging
Antibacterial Scratch resistant Easy to cut Easy to clean
The Eleganté collection
offers panels with
gloss and ultramatt
fi nishes.
With its vast choice
of colors, you can
complete any residential
or commercial project
with style.
Our Eleganté panels are made of a MDF board on which
a decorative paper is thermally fused to obtain excellent
resistance to abrasion, mold and shocks.
A heated polyurethane PU+ undercoat is applied to the
surface to prevent cracking and delamination. Three layers,
with a glossy or matte acrylic fi nish, are then heat applied
and polymerized with UV rays to form a hard surface that
is resistant to household cleaning products.
In addition to its resistance to UV rays and discoloration,
the Finguard technology prevents the appearance
of fi ngerprints on our Eleganté ultramatt panels.
To buy complementary products, such as edgebanding,
please visit our website to get the product code.
AN ASSORTMENT
OF COMPLEMENTARY
PRODUCTS AS YOU
HAVE NEVER SEEN
BEFORE
The Eleganté collection offers a
complete range of custom-made
cabinet doors, panels, laminates
as well as solid color edgebanding
in all our gloss and ultramatt fi nishes.
Matching edgebanding
DOOR (SINGLE PIECE)
We offer a range of cabinet doors and custom-made components.
HEIGHT WIDTH
minimum maximum minimum maximum
3-3/4″ 106-1/2″ 3-3/4″ 46-1/2″
95 mm 2705 mm 95 mm 1181 mm
Visit the Cabinet Doors / Eleganté Doors section to try out our step-by-step ordering guidelines,
which are simple and quick to follow.
•  Doors larger than 50» (1.27 m) are not covered by any guarantee
(warping or other things).
•  We recommend the installation of a third hinge (without a spring) on doors
that measure 36" (914 mm) or more.
GLOSS
18 mm x 48″ x 108″
White 25391 M7725391HG1836
Pure White 25081 * M7725081HG1836
Light Gray 25019 M7725019HG1836
Volcanic Gray 25321 M7725321HG1836
Anthracite 22099 M7722099HG1836
Black 25066 M7725066HG1836
16 mm x 48″ x 108″
White 25391 M7725391HG1636
Pure White 25081 * M7725081HG1636
Light Gray 25019 M7725019HG1636
Volcanic Gray 25321 M7725321HG1636
Anthracite 22099 M7722099HG1636
Black 25066 M7725066HG1636
HPL 0,7 mm x 48″ x 120″
White 25391 M7725391HGL0740
Pure White 25081 * M7725081HGL0740
Light Gray 25019 M7725019HGL0740
Volcanic Gray 25321 M7725321HGL0740
Anthracite 22099 M7722099HGL0740
Black 25066 M7725066HGL0740
ULTRAMATT
18 mm x 48″ x 108″
White 25391 M7725391FG1836
Pure White 25081 * M7725081FG1836
Light Gray 25019 M7725019FG1836
Volcanic Gray 25321 M7725321FG1836
Anthracite 22099 M7722099FG1836
Midnight Blue 21022 * M7721022FG1836
Black 25066 M7725066FG1836
Doredos Pine 14613 * M7714613FG1836
Ebony Aspen 14673 * M7714673FG1836
Dark Kraft Wood 10843 * M7710843FG1836
16 mm x 48″ x 108″
White 25391 M7725391FG1636
Pure White 25081 * M7725081FG1636
Light Gray 25019 M7725019FG1636
Volcanic Gray 25321 M7725321FG1636
Anthracite 22099 M7722099FG1636
Midnight Blue 21022 * M7721022FG1636
Black 25066 M7725066FG1636
Doredos Pine 14613 * M7714613FG1636
Ebony Aspen 14673 * M7714673FG1636
Dark Kraft Wood 10843 * M7710843FG1636
HPL 0,7 mm x 48″ x 120″
White 25391 M7725391FGL0740
Pure White 25081 * M7725081FGL0740
Light Gray 25019 M7725019FGL0740
Volcanic Gray 25321 M7725321FGL0740
Anthracite 22099 M7722099FGL0740
Midnight Blue 21022 * M7721022FGL0740
Black 25066 M7725066FGL0740
Doredos Pine 14613 * M7714613FGL0740
Ebony Aspen 14673 * M7714673FGL0740
Dark Kraft Wood 10843 * M7710843FGL0740
25391
14613 *
25081 * 25019
14673 *
25321 22099
10843 *
21022 * 25066
49931 *
*
N
ew
To buy complementary products, such as edgebanding,
please visit our website to get the product code.
Alumina Pearl 49931 * M7749931FG1836 Alumina Pearl 49931 * M7749931FG1636 Alumina Pearl 49931 * M7749931FGL0740
Serving you across North America
CANADA/UNITED STATES
Tel. : 1 844 433-3354
Fax : 1 844 433-3329www.richelieu.com
20
23
-0
1
B
R
E
LE
G
A
N
TE
E
N
P
rin
te
d
 in
 C
an
ad
a
$2
Follow us on 20
23
-0
9
For all types of projects
Kitchen | Furniture | Restaurant | Hotel | Shop
With the vast choice of colors and fi nishes available
in the Eleganté collection, each surface will raise
the style bar of your project.
The fi ne construction of our cabinet doors and custom-
made components gives you what you have always wanted:
a dream space.